7th Latvian Youth and Junior Championships
Riga, 1. - 3.5.2025

Event 1 Girls, 50m Freestyle 2007 and younger
01.05.2025 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Latvian Records 25.58 NIKITINA Gabriela LAT Glasgow (GBR) 03.08.2018
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Name YOB Team RT Time PointsLevel

LATVIJAS JAUNIESU CEMPIONATS

1. NICIPORE Elizabete 12 Valmieras SS +0.71 30.22 476
LATVIJAS JAUNIESU CEMPIONE

2. DZENE Annika 12 SK Delfins +0.77 30.26 474
3. KRAVALE Kamilla 13  Daugavpils SS +0.75 3031 472
4. VASILEVSKA Sara 12  Rigas Kipsalas PK +0.77 30.71 454
5. PETROVA Diana 12 SK Delfins +0.71 3099 442
6. STRAUTINA Evelina 13 Jelgavas SPS +0.74 3110 437
7. SILINA Tereze 12 Liepajas KSS +0.75 3114 435
8. GUSTINA Marta 12 Dobeles SS +0.75 31.28 430
9. GLOTOVA Adriana 12 Daugavpils SS +0.83 31.75 411
10. KALNINA Monta 12  Bauskas NBJSS +0.87 31.93 404
11. SERZANTE Amelija 12 Adazu BJSS +0.78 3217 395
12. VERDENHOFA Sonora 14 RSS Ridzene-DSN +0.64 3220 394
13. RUDAKOVA Agate 12 RSS Ridzene-DSN +0.73 3248 384
14. VILKENA Agnese 12 Olaines Sporta centrs +0.66 32.68 377
15. ZIBALA Sabina 12  Bauskas NBJSS +0.79 3281 372
16. SKRIMA Anna 13  Kekavas NSS 3291 369
17. KOMAROVA Polina 13  Daugavpils SS +0.76 33.05 364
18. PITKA Keita 12 Dobeles SS +0.69 3312 362
19. GIPTERE Marta 12 Daugavpils SS +0.80 3335 354
20. OZEGOVA Jekaterina 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins +0.71 33.63 346
21. RITUMA Emilija 13  Kipsalas peldbaseins +0.58 3393 336
22. DALECKA Megija 13  Kekavas NSS 3397 335
23. PETRIKA Anastasija 13 Jelgavas SPS +0.84 3413 331
24. VEINBERGA Elza Katrina 13  Bauskas NBJSS +0.81 3415 330
25. KOMAROVA Alisa 12 Jelgavas SPS +0.57 3444 322
26. CINE Karline 13 Jelgavas SPS +0.82 3481 312
27. LUBICKA Simona 12  RSS Ridzene-ZIEP +0.75 3486 310
28. UMBRASKO Sofia 12 Daugavpils SS +0.87 3488 310
29. KRAVCEVICA Adelina 13  Daugavpils SS 34.98 307
30. SERSNOVA Sofija 12 Daugavpils SS +0.83 35.00 306
31. SLONSKA Valerija 13  Daugavpils SS +0.76  35.02 306
32. UPENIKA Erika 14  Daugavpils SS +0.80 35.19 302
33. GLOTOVA Nikola 16  Daugavpils SS +0.79 3525 300
34. MASLOBOJEVA Karina 13 Daugavpils SS +0.87 36.31 274
35. LOGINA Lorena 13  Daugavpils SS +1.03 36.73 265
36. TEIVANE Emilija 12 Daugavpils SS +0.99 36.90 261
37. LEIKUSE Liliana 14  Daugavpils SS +0.93 37.07 258
38. JEPIFANOVA Sdfija 13  Daugavpils SS +0.82 37.08 258
39. KISELOVA Emilija 15 Daugavpils SS +0.79 3732 253
40. ZAHARCENOKA Rebeka 13  Bauskas NBJSS +0.48 3745 250
PUCKO Loreta 13 Daugavpils SS 3745 250

42. LAVRENOVA Emilija 14  Daugavpils SS +0.79 3754 248
43. MITROFANOVA Laura 14  Daugavpils SS 3825 235
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7th Latvian Youth and Junior Championships

Riga, 1. - 3.5.2025

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

LATVIJAS JUNIORU CEMPIONATS

36.

38.
39.

41.
42,

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.

OVSIANNIKOVA Veronika
LATVIJAS JUNIORU CEMPIONE

STRAZDINA Emilija
SIDLOVSKA Evelina
SERZANE Hera
ANSPOKA Anete
ASARE Emma Tereze
HOLME Eva

KLAVA Evelina
ZARINA Arella
PETRUSE Margarita

. ROZINA Milana

MILLERE Una
UPENIECE Marta
KAZARCEVA Viktorija

. GERASEVA Anna
. STEPANOVA Liene

MARKOTE Anete
KURBALE DA SILVA Isabela Maria

. GRINBERGA Karla

FORTELE Anastasija

. GULBE Liva
. FREIBERGA Una

BEGEBA-LATININA Darja
BULKO Karolina
POLE Daniela

. GUBINA Darja
. ORLOVA Diana
. JAUNSUBRENA Anna

RENGARDE Zete

. RADIONOVA Aleksandra
. GURJEVA Varvara

. SIRMA Dzenifera

. AVA Dace

DJURENDAKA Enija
KUNDRA Megija
BOGDANOVA Lada
MEZALE Karlina
VLASOVA Arina
GEDROITE Karolina
MAHMUTOVA Diana
ANDINA Emilija Inese
KURCANOVA Sandra
KUBLICKA Elza Monika
BRIKOVA Julija
DZENITE Elza
MONOKANDILOSE Darija
OZINSKA Nikola
DALBINA Sofija
POCEBITA Anastasija

08

08
07
10
09
07
11
07
07
09
11
11
07
07
07
07
10
11
11
07
08
10
08
08
07
09
07
10
10
10
10
08
10
11
07
11
11
07
11
10
08
09
08
07
08
10
11
09
08

RSS Ridzene-DSN

Valmieras SS
Daugavpils SS
Jelgavas SPS
Siguldas SS
Jurmalas SS
Jelgavas SPS

RSS Ridzene-DSN
RSS Ridzene-DSN
RSS Ridzene

RSS Ridzene-ZIEP
Jelgavas SPS
Jelgavas SPS

SK Delfins
Jelgavas SPS

RSS Ridzene-DSN
RSS Ridzene-ZIEP
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Kekavas NSS
Jelgavas SPS

RSS Ridzene-DSN
RSS Ridzene-DSN
RSS Ridzene-ZOL
Dobeles SS

RSS Ridzene-ZOL
Olaines Sporta centrs
Daugavpils SS
Jelgavas SPS

PK Ogre

Adazu BJSS

PK Ogre

RSS Ridzene
Adazu BJSS
Dobeles SS
Jurmalas SS
Jurmalas SS
Valmieras SS
Olaines Sporta centrs
Daugavpils SS
Jurmalas SS
Liepajas KSS
Liepajas KSS
Valmieras SS
Daugavpils SS
Jurmalas SS
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Ventspils SS Spars
Kekavas NSS
Jurmalas SS

+0.63

+0.80
+0.68
+0.77
+0.58
+0.74
+0.74
+0.67
+0.72
+0.66
+0.81
+0.70
+0.71
+0.73
+0.75
+0.74
+0.71
+0.77
+0.73
+0.59
+0.70
+0.77
+0.70
+0.75
+0.74
+0.71
+0.69
+0.66
+0.76
+0.69
+0.71
+0.73
+0.59
+0.75
+0.70
+0.65
+0.73
+0.82
+0.65
+0.65
+0.73
+0.81
+0.68
+0.81
+0.69
+0.74
+0.64
+0.77
+0.70

27.17

27.46
28.09
28.40
28.57
28.65
28.75
28.78
28.79
29.02
29.08
29.10
29.12
29.26
29.33
29.35
29.40
29.45
29.46
2051
29.84
30.00
30.03
30.11
30.13
30.15
30.16
30.19
30.25
30.39
30.42
30.50
30.68
30.68
30.68
30.71
30.71
30.76
30.79
30.79
30.80
30.82
30.82
30.83
30.84
30.89
30.90
30.92
30.97

656A

635A
593A
574B
564B
559B
553B
552R
551R
538
535
534
532
525
521
520
517
515
514
512
495
487
485
482
481
480
479
478
475
468
467
463
455
455
455
454
454
452
450
450
450
449
449
449
448
446
446
445
443
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7th Latvian Youth and Junior Championships

Riga, 1. - 3.5.2025

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, LATVIJAS JUNIORU CEMPIONATS

Rank Name

50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

RESULTS OF PRELIMINARY HEATS

SELECKA Marija
KOMOVA Anna
PAURINA Evelina
PILENKO Jana
MEGRE Adrija
LOITERSTEINE Evelina
VISNAKOVA Eliza
GRISUNINA Polina
SAULITE Sindija
SVENCA Milana
SEMJONOVA Adriana
PLESAKOVA Elizabete
SILINEVICA Elizaveta
BILA Leila

ZARINA Laura
JANSONE Liba

LUSE Estere
MELNGALVE Anna
ZEIMANE Emilija
HERMANE Sintija
SAFRONOVA Marija
RUKERE Ance
GAVRISA Gabriela
GRINBERGA Elza
BERTINA Asnate
BRIEDE Liva

BURKE Anna

BAZANOVA Ksenia
JAARATS Emily-Parli

OVSIANNIKOVA Veronika

MERIMAA Mirtel
STRAZDINA Emilija
TANKLER Sheril
VILBORN Freya Cornelia
SIDLOVSKA Evelina
ANNUS Isabel

ROOP Adele

. SERZANE Hera

ROHTLA Laura
HALJASTE Heleriin

. ANSPOKA Anete
. ASARE Emma Tereze

HOLME Eva
KLAVA Evelina
ZARINA Arella
REINOJA Marta
EHA Laurette Ella

. ROASTO Emma

YOB Team

09 Jelgavas SPS

07 RSS Ridzene-DSN

11  PK Ogre

09 Olaines Sporta centrs
07 Bauskas NBJSS

08 RSS Ridzene-DSN

10 Kipsalas peldbaseins
09  Ventspils SS Spars
08 RSS Ridzene-DSN

10 Daugavpils SS

09 Olaines Sporta centrs
09 RSS Ridzene-DSN
09 Liepajas KSS

10 Jelgavas SPS

09 Dobeles SS

08 Jurmalas SS

07  Jurmalas SS

10  Ventspils SS Spars
11 Olaines Sporta centrs
08 RSS Ridzene-DSN
08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL

09 Bauskas NBJSS

10 Jelgavas SPS

11  Siguldas Sporta skola
11  Siguldas Sporta skola
11  Bauskas NBJSS

11 Jelgavas SPS

09 Tuk

11 Audentese Spordiklubi
08 RSS Ridzene-DSN

08  Ujumise Spordiklubi
08 Valmieras SS

08  Ujumise Spordiklubi
11  Ujumise Spordiklubi
07 Daugavpils SS

08  Ujumise Spordiklubi
09  Ujumise Spordiklubi
10 Jelgavas SPS

11 TOPi Ujumisklubi

07  Ujumise Spordiklubi
09 Siguldas SS

07 Jurmalas SS

11 Jelgavas SPS

07 RSS Ridzene-DSN

07 RSS Ridzene-DSN

12 Audentese Spordiklubi
11 Ujumisklubi Briis

09  Ujumisklubi Briis

RT

+0.73
+0.80
+0.71
+0.75
+0.68
+0.71
+0.75
+0.69
+0.66
+0.82
+0.69
+0.77
+0.68
+0.79
+0.79
+0.71
+0.74
+0.67
+0.77
+0.68
+0.73
+0.82
+0.77
+0.68
+0.72
+0.58
+0.74

+0.70
+0.72
+0.63
+0.65
+0.80
+0.59
+0.67
+0.68
+0.73
+0.62
+0.77
+0.73
+0.67
+0.58
+0.74
+0.74
+0.67
+0.72
+0.66
+0.74
+0.70

Time

31.12
31.17
3151
31.60
31.69
31.80
31.89
31.94
32.01
32.12
32.12
32.17
32.18
32.31
32.53
32.66
32.68
32.68
32.73
32.77
3281
32.96
33.02
33.26
33.37
33.48
35.22

26.25
26.91
27.17
27.43
27.46
27.85
27.90
28.09
28.20
28.25
28.40
28.41
28.42
28.57
28.65
28.75
28.78
28.79
28.80
28.88
28.93

PointsLevel

436
434
420
417
413
409
405
403
401
397
397
395
394
390
382
377
377
377
375
373
372
367
365
357
354
350
301

T27A
675A
656A
637A
635A
609A
606A
593A
586B
583B
574B
573B
573B
564B
559B
553B
552R
551R
550

546

543
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7th Latvian Youth and Junior Championships

Riga, 1. - 3.5.2025

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, RESULTS OF PRELIMINARY HEATS

Rank Name YOB Team

22. PETRUSE Margarita 09 RSS Ridzene

23. ROZINA Milana 11 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP

24. MILLERE Una 11 Jelgavas SPS

25. UPENIECE Marta 07  Jelgavas SPS

26. KAZARCEVA Viktorija 07 SK Delfins

27. GERASEVA Anna 07  Jelgavas SPS

28. STEPANOVA Liene 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN

29. MARKOTE Anete 10 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP

30. KURBALE DA SILVA Isabela Maria 11  Kipsalas peldbaseins

31. GRINBERGA Karla 11  Kekavas NSS

32. FORTELE Anastasija 07 Jelgavas SPS

33. RAJAMAGI Emma Laura 10  Audentese Spordiklubi

34. GULBE Liva 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN

35. LUISK Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool

36. FREIBERGA Una 10 RSS Ridzene-DSN

37. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Audentese Spordiklubi
SUTT Elizabeth 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool
BEGEBA-LATININA Darja 08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL

40. MILLER Sandra 08  Ujumisklubi Briis

41. BULKO Karolina 08 Dobeles SS

42. SULSENBERG Aya Sofia 11  Kalevi Ujumiskool
POLE Daniela 07 RSS Ridzene-ZOL

44, GUBINA Darja 09 Olaines Sporta centrs

45, ORLOVA Diana 07 Daugavpils SS
OTS Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool

47. JAUNSUBRENA Anna 10 Jelgavas SPS

48. NICIPORE Elizabete 12 Valmieras SS

49. RENGARDE Zete 10 PK Ogre

50. DZENE Annika 12 SK Delfins

51. SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia 10  Audentese Spordiklubi

52. KOVANEN Ida 10  Audentese Spordiklubi

53. KRAVALE Kamilla 13  Daugavpils SS

54. RADIONOVA Aleksandra 10 Adazu BJSS

55. GURJEVA Varvara 10 PKOgre

56. SIRMA Dzenifera 08 RSS Ridzene

57. AVA Dace 10 Adazu BJSS
DJURENDAKA Enija 11  Dobeles SS
KUNDRA Megija 07 Jurmalas SS

60. BOGDANOVA Lada 11 Jurmalas SS
VASILEVSKA Sara 12 Rigas Kipsalas PK
MEZALE Karlina 11 Valmieras SS

63. VLASOVA Arina 07  Olaines Sporta centrs

64. GEDROITE Karolina 11 Daugavpils SS
MAHMUTOVA Diana 10 Jurmalas SS

66. ANDINA Emilija Inese 08 Liepajas KSS

67. KURCANOVA Sandra 09 Liepajas KSS
KUBLICKA Elza Monika 08 Valmieras SS

69. BRIKOVA Julija 07  Daugavpils SS

70. DZENITE Elza 08 Jurmalas SS

71. MONOKANDILOSE Darija 10 Kipsalas peldbaseins

RT

+0.66
+0.81
+0.70
+0.71
+0.73
+0.75
+0.74
+0.71
+0.77
+0.73
+0.59
+0.86
+0.70
+0.69
+0.77
+0.79
+0.70
+0.70
+0.87
+0.75
+0.76
+0.74
+0.71
+0.69
+0.74
+0.66
+0.71
+0.76
+0.77
+0.56
+0.67
+0.75
+0.69
+0.71
+0.73
+0.59
+0.75
+0.70
+0.65
+0.77
+0.73
+0.82
+0.65
+0.65
+0.73
+0.81
+0.68
+0.81
+0.69
+0.74

Time

29.02
29.08
29.10
29.12
29.26
29.33
29.35
29.40
29.45
29.46
2051
20.72
29.84
29.89
30.00
30.03
30.03
30.03
30.04
30.11
30.13
30.13
30.15
30.16
30.16
30.19
30.22
30.25
30.26
30.29
30.30
30.31
30.39
30.42
30.50
30.68
30.68
30.68
30.71
30.71
30.71
30.76
30.79
30.79
30.80
30.82
30.82
30.83
30.84
30.89

PointsLevel

538
535
534
532
525
521
520
517
515
514
512
501
495
492
487
485
485
485
485
482
481
481
480
479
479
478
476
475
474
473
473
472
468
467
463
455
455
455
454
454
454
452
450
450
450
449
449
449
448
446
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7th Latvian Youth and Junior Championships

Riga, 1. - 3.5.2025

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, RESULTS OF PRELIMINARY HEATS

Rank Name

72. OZINSKA Nikola

73. DALBINA Sofija

74. KOEL Helena

75. LIPPUR Anette

76. POCEBITA Anastasija

77. MADDISON Helena

78. PETROVA Diana

79. STRAUTINA Evelina

80. SELECKA Marija

81. SILINA Tereze

82. KOMOVA Anna

83. KUUSNOMM Karina

84. GUSTINA Marta

85. RANDLA Kertu Krete

86. VIILUP Mia Adriana

87. HALJASPARG Ketter

88. PAURINA Evelina

89. PILENKO Jana

90. MEGRE Adrija

91. GLOTOVA Adriana

92. SAAR Renate

93. LOITERSTEINE Evelina

94. VISNAKOVA Eliza

95. KALNINA Monta

96. GRISUNINA Polina

97. SAULITE Sindija

98. SVENCA Milana
SEMJONOVA Adriana

100. SERZANTE Amelija
PLESAKOVA Elizabete

102. SILINEVICA Elizaveta

103. VERDENHOFA Sonora

104. BILA Leila

105. RUDAKOVA Agate

106. ZARINA Laura

107. JANSONE Liba

108. LUSE Estere
VILKENA Agnese
MELNGALVE Anna

111. ZEIMANE Emilija

112. HERMANE Sintija

113. ZIBALA Sabina
SAFRONOVA Marija

115. SKRIMA Anna

116. RUKERE Ance

117. GAVRISA Gabriela

118. KOMAROVA Polina

119. PITKA Keita

120. GRINBERGA Elza

121. GIPTERE Marta

YOB Team

11 Ventspils SS Spars
09 Kekavas NSS

11 Ujumisklubi Briis

12 Kalevi Ujumiskool

08 Jurmalas SS

09  Audentese Spordiklubi
12 SK Delfins

13 Jelgavas SPS

09 Jelgavas SPS

12 Liepajas KSS

07 RSS Ridzene-DSN

13 Audentese Spordiklubi
12 Dobeles SS

10  Ujumisklubi Briis

10 Kalevi Ujumiskool

11 Ujumisklubi Briis

11  PK Ogre

09 Olaines Sporta centrs
07 Bauskas NBJSS

12 Daugavpils SS

12 Kalevi Ujumiskool

08 RSS Ridzene-DSN

10 Kipsalas peldbaseins
12  Bauskas NBJSS

09 Ventspils SS Spars
08 RSS Ridzene-DSN

10 Daugavpils SS

09 Olaines Sporta centrs
12 Adazu BJSS

09 RSS Ridzene-DSN
09 Liepajas KSS

14 RSS Ridzene-DSN

10 Jelgavas SPS

12 RSS Ridzene-DSN
09 Dobeles SS

08 Jurmalas SS

07 Jurmalas SS

12 Olaines Sporta centrs
10  Ventspils SS Spars
11 Olaines Sporta centrs
08 RSS Ridzene-DSN

12 Bauskas NBJSS

08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL

13  Kekavas NSS

09 Bauskas NBJSS

10 Jelgavas SPS

13 Daugavpils SS

12 Dobeles SS

11  Siguldas Sporta skola
12 Daugavpils SS

RT

+0.64
+0.77
+0.80
+0.83
+0.70
+0.79
+0.71
+0.74
+0.73
+0.75
+0.80
+0.63
+0.75

+0.76
+0.70
+0.71
+0.75
+0.68
+0.83
+0.80
+0.71
+0.75
+0.87
+0.69
+0.66
+0.82
+0.69
+0.78
+0.77
+0.68
+0.64
+0.79
+0.73
+0.79
+0.71
+0.74
+0.66
+0.67
+0.77
+0.68
+0.79
+0.73

+0.82
+0.77
+0.76
+0.69
+0.68
+0.80

Time

30.90
30.92
30.95
30.96
30.97
30.98
30.99
31.10
31.12
31.14
31.17
31.21
31.28
31.39
31.40
31.48
3151
31.60
31.69
31.75
31.79
31.80
31.89
31.93
31.94
32.01
32.12
32.12
32.17
32.17
32.18
32.20
3231
32.48
32.53
32.66
32.68
32.68
32.68
32.73
32.77
3281
32.81
32.91
32.96
33.02
33.05
33.12
33.26
33.35

PointsLevel

446
445
443
443
443
442
442
437
436
435
434
432
430
425
425
421
420
417
413
411
409
409
405
404
403
401
397
397
395
395
394
394
390
384
382
377
377
377
377
375
373
372
372
369
367
365
364
362
357
354
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7th Latvian Youth and Junior Championships
Riga, 1. - 3.5.2025

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, RESULTS OF PRELIMINARY HEATS

Rank Name

122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

149.
150.

EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH

BERTINA Asnate
BRIEDE Liva
OZEGOVA Jekaterina
SALM Marleen
RITUMA Emilija
DALECKA Megija
PETRIKA Anastasija
SLOOG Simona
VEINBERGA Elza Katrina
KOMAROVA Alisa
CINE Karline

LUBICKA Simona
UMBRASKO Sofia
KRAVCEVICA Adelina
SERSNOVA Sofija
SLONSKA Valerija
UPENIKA Erika
BURKE Anna
GLOTOVA Nikola
MASLOBOJEVA Karina
LOGINA Lorena
TEIVANE Emilija
LEIKUSE Liliana
JEPIFANOVA Sofija
KISELOVA Emilija
ZAHARCENOKA Rebeka
PUCKO Loreta
LAVRENOVA Emilija
MITROFANOVA Laura

BAUMANE Petra Aleksandra
PETROVA Polina

SAIDA Katrina
MASKAVA-PUDANE Kristiana

YOB Team

11
11
12
14
13
13
13
12
13
12
13
12
12
13
12
13
14
11
16
13
13
12
14
13
15
13
13
14
14

06
04
06
01

Siguldas Sporta skola
Bauskas NBJSS
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Audentese Spordiklubi
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Kekavas NSS
Jelgavas SPS

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Bauskas NBJSS
Jelgavas SPS
Jelgavas SPS

RSS Ridzene-ZIEP
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS
Jelgavas SPS
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS
Bauskas NBJSS
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS
Daugavpils SS

RSS Ridzene
PS Riga
RSS Ridzene
SK Delfins

RT

+0.72
+0.58
+0.71
+0.90
+0.58

+0.84
+0.76
+0.81
+0.57
+0.82
+0.75
+0.87

+0.83
+0.76
+0.80
+0.74
+0.79
+0.87
+1.03
+0.99
+0.93
+0.82
+0.79
+0.48

+0.79

+0.76
+0.69
+0.67
+0.71

Time
33.37
33.48
33.63
33.65
33.93
33.97
34.13
34.13
34.15
34.44
34.81
34.86
34.88
34.98
35.00
35.02
35.19
35.22
35.25
36.31
36.73
36.90
37.07
37.08
37.32
37.45
37.45
37.54
38.25

27.50
28.17
28.34
28.57

PointsLevel

354
350
346
345
336
335
331
331
330
322
312
310
310
307
306
306
302
301
300
274
265
261
258
258
253
250
250
248
235

632
588
578
564

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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